

Agreement No-71 SDD/2021-22

Physics Road to Gausshaga Purwari
Tola, Mumukshu (SSD).

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

JAYNAR DIVISION

BRADPATI SUB-DIVISION

1289

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S PATNA MOD-TECH

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापीपुस्तक
में गणित द्वारा मुद्रित 0.1 से 100 तक
अंकित है, जो अवर प्रगुल पदाधिकर
मासीपुस्तकी के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jaynagar
12/11/23

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Executive Engineer DIVISION
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jaynagar SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1289

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Construction of Road				
from	Purnia Road To Ghusnagar				
Purnia Tola, Muzsy (S)					
Agency:-	M/S Patna Mod-Tech				
Agreement No:-	71-SBD/2021-22				
Date of Commencement:-	25-10-21				
Date of Completion:-	24-07-22				
Rate quoted:-	5-40% below				
Record copy					

① Prov. and bring meter mmuzsy log Board =	2 Nos.
② Setting out & benchmarks	3 Nos.
③ Clearing and grubbing rd land - do	
4 x 30 x 3.50 =	420.00
6 x 30 x 3.50 =	630.00
3 x 30 x 3.50 =	315.00
1 x 10 x 3.50 =	35.00
	$\Sigma = 1400.00$
	= 0.140 Hec

Continuation

Continuation

4/584546-1 DE COR L

ABSTRACT OF WORK

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Prov. and firing masonry logo project information board					
Qty vide P-① & mm					
2 NOS @ ₹ 10705.13/m ²					21410.26
② Prov. setting out w/ beech mark					
Qty vide P-① & mm					
3 NOS @ ₹ 2416.49/m ²					7249.47
③ Cleary and gr. by rd. band					
Qty vide P-① & mm					
0.14 Hec @ ₹ 51133.76/H ²					7159.73
④ Prov. Box-cutting					
Qty vide P-② & mm					
22.50 H ² @ ₹ 74.16/m ²					1669.50
⑤ Prov. 3/4 fill in embankment with approved mat					
Qty vide P-② & mm					
① for lead 1000 H,					
121.54 H ² @ ₹ 175.22/H ²					21296.28
② for lead 100 H					
486.15 H ² @ ₹ 140.13/H ²					68124.23

Continuation

~~T = 5~~ 772983 = w
~~T = 5~~ 905016 = w
 WS 5.40% add (5) 48871 = w
 In agreement

~~T = 5~~ 8,56145 = w

 Gm
 14/11/28
 7E

 S
 14/11/28
 12